
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Riding

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/8/15Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Figured Out Vegas Erin Mask1 Angie Watts Schmeck $0.00
Ms Taxi Cat Matt Lange2 Matt Lange $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure - All Ages

47 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/8/15Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Bestseatnthehouse Deanna Green1 Alexandra Chavez $0.00
The Party Starts Now Matthew Labrie2 Keith Labrie $0.00
One Lazy Investment Virginia Ann Owen3 Peek Owen $0.00
Cool Lookin Moonie Katie Bussing4 Katie Bussing $0.00
A Certain Illusion Abbey Rawlings5 Rawlings Enterprises LLC $0.00
KM Call Me Honey Mattison P Love6 Theresa & Kerry Love $0.00
A Good N Hot Machine Courtney Holden7 Ernest Branson $0.00
Only Invite The Best Blake Edler8 Monica A Edler $0.00
Justa Good Version Cory Freilich9 Cory Freilich $0.00
Sweet Movin Hotrod Janet Sanders10 Jean Brooks $0.00
Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer11 Robert T Spencer $0.00
A Movin Machine Kacie Scharf12 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Moon Me Cydney Benes13 Cydney Benes $0.00
Dressed To Party Brooke Granzow14 Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC $0.00
A Sudden Echo Ruby Lang15 Dianne/Randy Cantrell $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages

66 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/8/15Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Doodle Jump Jenna Sunni Jacobs1 Jenna Sunni Jacobs $0.00
Hot Kattitude Hannah Warren2 Hannah Warren $0.00
She Says Aloha Taylor Searles3 Jim R Searles $0.00
Call Me Blazin Hot Cydney Benes4 Tammy Schuster Benes $0.00
Willy Wanna Be Me Makayla Flowers5 Kelly J Smith $0.00
Al The Right Moves Nika Vilcins6 Nika Vilcins $0.00
Cowboys R Hot Paige A Stopperich7 Six Stop Acres LLC $0.00
Colossal Asset Calley Huston8 Pebbles Hughes Huston $0.00
Move With Me Elizabeth West9 Christine R West $0.00
Classie Minute Man Natalie Vargo10 Natalie Vargo $0.00
Already On My Terms Carly Hinds11 Carly Hinds $0.00
Outlaw For Hire Kelsey McArthur12 Kelsey McArthur $0.00
Too Hot To Cash N Emma Verplank13 Emma Verplank $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail - All Ages

72 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/8/15Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Only Temptation Emily M Maul1 Emily M Maul $0.00
Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell2 Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $0.00
Chocolates Hot Asset Natalie Alcorn3 Joan Alcorn $0.00
All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen4 Livvie Van Lanen $0.00
Flashy Invite Sammie Johnson5 Kyle/Patrice Johnson $0.00
He Invested Wisely Madelynne Herlocker6 Koleene Herlocker $0.00
Credits For Heaven Payton Neiberger7 Todd Neiberger $0.00
Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green8 Rusty & Katie Green $0.00
Lethals Hot Weapon Sierra Czerwinski9 Sierra Czerwinski $0.00
Some Hot Potential Emma Gale Brown10 Emma Gale Brown $0.00
Ima Tuff Barpasser Ellee McDaniel11 Ida Stinson $0.00
A Movin Machine Kacie Scharf12 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Eyed Be In A Jam Dylan Patterson13 Dylan Patterson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Riding - All Ages

50 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/8/15Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green1 Rusty & Katie Green $0.00
Al Be Sweet On You Taylor Searles2 Taylor Searles $0.00
Strawberri Wine Kara Vickery3 Kara Vickery $0.00
A Movin Machine Kacie Scharf4 Gayle Scharf $0.00
All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen5 Livvie Van Lanen $0.00
Certainly A Blaze Klay McDowall6 Klay McDowall $0.00
Heavenly Mac Brooke Granzow7 Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC $0.00
There Goes My Zipper Abbi Lynn Demel8 Lexi N Demel $0.00
Dynamic Allnite Long Cheyenne Augsburger9 Cheyenne Augsburger $0.00
VS Born To Be Hot Kaylee Mellott10 Kaylee Mellott $0.00
Blazeless Molly Moden11 Eric Moden $0.00
Flashy Attraction Taylor Searles12 Taylor Searles $0.00
RR All In Erin Mask13 Angie Watts Schmeck $0.00
Certainly Suited Michelle Patin14 Michelle Patin $0.00
Huntin By Moonlite Sarah Orsak15 Sarah Orsak $0.00
Good Girls Dont Iron Kayla Magrum16 Kayla Magrum $0.00
Triplicate Pleasure Chelsea Sterling17 Chelsea Sterling $0.00
Good Miss Sunny Hayley Riddle18 Vicki Pugh $0.00
Hot Lady Born Lopin Carli A Pitts19 Carli A Pitts $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Ages

84 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/8/15Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Perfect Pleasure Sydney Scheckel1 Sydney Scheckel $0.00
Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell2 Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $0.00
Javah Mon Paige Wacker3 Parris Rice $0.00
A New Dimension Kathryn Bunting4 Kathryn Bunting $0.00
Rising Shadow Lauren Taylor Lloyd5 Lauren Taylor Lloyd $0.00
Invested Pine Asset Jillian Stopperich6 Six Stop Acres LLC $0.00
All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen7 Livvie Van Lanen $0.00
What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney8 Elizabeth Ann Forney $0.00
JDG Invited By Chip Micayla Bragg9 Micayla Bragg $0.00
The Gurl Next Door Sarah Miller10 Sarah Miller $0.00
Smokin Charlie Too/My Cowboy CadillacSarah Orsak11 Sarah Orsak $0.00
Zippos Kat Man Do Bailey Anderson12 Bailey Anderson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship - All Ages

82 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/8/15Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

GW Jack Bar Harley K Huff1 Harley K Huff $0.00
Hot Lady Born Lopin Carli A Pitts2 Carli A Pitts $0.00
Chex Is The Choice Natalia Devencenty3 Natalia Devencenty $0.00
Zippos Kat Man Do Bailey Anderson4 Bailey Anderson $0.00
Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell5 Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $0.00
Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green6 Rusty & Katie Green $0.00
Eyed Be In A Jam Dylan Patterson7 Dylan Patterson $0.00
Al Be Sweet On You Taylor Searles8 Taylor Searles $0.00
Midnite Invitation Rachel Tearney9 Sherri Tearney $0.00
OK Pulse Me Giorgia Grace Medows10 Giorgia Grace Medows $0.00
Invested In Cookies Makayla Flowers11 Ryan Flowers $0.00
Chocolates Hot Asset Natalie Alcorn12 Joan Alcorn $0.00
The Gurl Next Door Sarah Miller13 Sarah Miller $0.00
Invite Me Forever Avery Ellis14 Alicia Porter $0.00
Cool To Be Invited Jamie Cook15 Vaughn and Jill Cook $0.00
Sterling Version Olivia Tordoff16 Wild Oats Farm $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Ages

69 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/8/15Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Art Of The Deal Natalie Vargo1 Natalie Vargo $0.00
GW Jack Bar Harley K Huff2 Harley K Huff $0.00
Midnite Invitation Rachel Tearney3 Sherri Tearney $0.00
Its My Lucky Detail Madison Eichstadt4 Madison Eichstadt $0.00
Cowboys R Hot Paige A Stopperich5 Six Stop Acres LLC $0.00
Colossal Asset Calley Huston6 Pebbles Hughes Huston $0.00
Call Me Blazin Hot Cydney Benes7 Tammy Schuster Benes $0.00
Too Hot To Cash N Emma Verplank8 Emma Verplank $0.00
Chex Is The Choice Natalia Devencenty9 Natalia Devencenty $0.00
There Goes My Zipper Abbi Lynn Demel10 Lexi N Demel $0.00
Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell11 Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $0.00
Javah Mon Paige Wacker12 Parris Rice $0.00
Aint Life Sweet Alexis Taylor13 Alexis Taylor $0.00
Blue Sky Serenade Gentry Cherry14 Chad/Molly Cherry $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Working Hunter - All Ages

20 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/8/15Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Its My Lucky Detail Madison Eichstadt1 Madison Eichstadt $0.00
Air Zip Makayla Flowers2 Makayla Flowers $0.00
My Secret Past Abigail E Hardy3 Abigail E Hardy $0.00
Dee Lucks Detail Carissa Holliday4 Kayleen Holliday $0.00
Classic Circle Madeline Keyes5 Amy Hanssen-Keyes $0.00
Northern Skys Savannah Metheny6 Savannah Metheny $0.00
Lets Get Started Addison Kliewer7 AKA Stables, LLC $0.00
Real Time Minute Calley Huston8 Tara Sohlman $0.00
Blue Sky Serenade Gentry Cherry9 Chad/Molly Cherry $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Hack - All Ages

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/8/15Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Art Of The Deal Natalie Vargo1 Natalie Vargo $0.00
Its My Lucky Detail Madison Eichstadt2 Madison Eichstadt $0.00
Real Time Minute Calley Huston3 Tara Sohlman $0.00
Beyond Captivating Nya Kearns4 Nya Kearns $0.00
Lasting Exposure Carissa Holliday5 Kayleen Holliday $0.00
Lets Get Started Addison Kliewer6 AKA Stables, LLC $0.00
Dee Lucks Detail Haleigh Holliday7 Kayleen Holliday $0.00
Blue Sky Serenade Gentry Cherry8 Chad/Molly Cherry $0.00
Classic Circle Madeline Keyes9 Amy Hanssen-Keyes $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Equitation Over Fences - All Ages

19 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/8/15Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Its My Lucky Detail Madison Eichstadt1 Madison Eichstadt $0.00
Classic Circle Madeline Keyes2 Amy Hanssen-Keyes $0.00
Art Of The Deal Natalie Vargo3 Natalie Vargo $0.00
Speaking Softly Kelby Kane4 Kelby Kane $0.00
Lets Get Started Addison Kliewer5 AKA Stables, LLC $0.00
Blue Sky Serenade Gentry Cherry6 Chad/Molly Cherry $0.00
Always A Hot Time Veronica Woodson7 Veronica Woodson $0.00
Lasting Exposure Carissa Holliday8 Kayleen Holliday $0.00
Real Time Minute Calley Huston9 Tara Sohlman $0.00
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